

Objective:

To recognize individuals, groups and corporations who have made significant contributions to the growth and improvement of street rodding in Canada, and to salute and celebrate their achievements with a public acknowledgment.

INDUCTEE NOMINATION FORM

I (your name) Street:	
Postal Code:	Province: Province:
/ •1	
Nominate:	
Street:	
~.	
, • •	Province: Telephone Number: ()
1171	
	son ou ouccumunition ha indicated into tha L'anadian Vinat Daddina
<u>wny snouta tnis pers</u>	son or organization be inducted into the Canadian Street Rodding Hall of Fame?
Note: PLEASE give us as much Rodding Hall of Fame. Includ	<u>Hall of Fame?</u> information as you can about why this nominee should be a member of the Canadian S e everything – street-rod related stuff, family, community, other interests, etc. Too me
Note: PLEASE give us as much Rodding Hall of Fame. Includ	<u>Hall of Fame?</u> information as you can about why this nominee should be a member of the Canadian S
Note: PLEASE give us as much Rodding Hall of Fame. Includ	<u>Hall of Fame?</u> information as you can about why this nominee should be a member of the Canadian S e everything – street-rod related stuff, family, community, other interests, etc. Too me
Note: PLEASE give us as much Rodding Hall of Fame. Includ	<u>Hall of Fame?</u> information as you can about why this nominee should be a member of the Canadian S e everything – street-rod related stuff, family, community, other interests, etc. Too me
Note: PLEASE give us as much Rodding Hall of Fame. Includ	<u>Hall of Fame?</u> information as you can about why this nominee should be a member of the Canadian S e everything – street-rod related stuff, family, community, other interests, etc. Too me
Note: PLEASE give us as much Rodding Hall of Fame. Includ	<u>Hall of Fame?</u> information as you can about why this nominee should be a member of the Canadian S e everything – street-rod related stuff, family, community, other interests, etc. Too me
Note: PLEASE give us as much Rodding Hall of Fame. Includ information is mu	<u>Hall of Fame?</u> information as you can about why this nominee should be a member of the Canadian S e everything – street-rod related stuff, family, community, other interests, etc. Too me

All nominations will be considered, and you will be notified if your nominee is accepted for induction into the Canadian Street Rodding *Hall of Fame*.

Thanks, and please send this form in as soon as possible!

Canadian Street Rodding Hall of Fame

The Canadian Street Rodding *Hall of Fame* was created in 1993 with the support of the Canadian Street Rod Association (CSRA) and private sponsors, to recognize the contributions of individuals, clubs, and corporations to street rodding in Canada. In the inaugural year 25 members were inducted. The Canadian Street Rodding *Hall of Fame* is now an independent organization and each year we add one new member, each one nominated for this prestigious position by their peers.

If you know of some individual, club, or company who fit the criteria below, please take a moment to nominate them for inclusion into this exclusive body:

Aims and Objectives:

- 1. To support and preserve the heritage of street rodding in Canada
- 2. To recognize those individuals, clubs, and corporations who have made significant contributions to the development, growth and improvement of street rodding in Canada
- 3. To acknowledge and preserve those achievements and contributions that were important in building the credibility and status of street rodding in Canada
- 4. To salute these achievements, at appropriate times, through public recognition and by induction into the Canadian Street Rodding *Hall of Fame*

Criteria:

- 1. Any individual person, club, or corporation that you feel has been instrumental in developing street rodding in Canada may be nominated
- 2. There is no restriction as to the nationality of candidates
- 3. Self nominations will not be accepted
- 4. Membership by the person or corporation being nominated in any association, club or organization is not a requirement for induction into the Canadian Street Rodding *Hall of Fame*

Please send your completed Nomination Form and any supporting documents to:

Canadian Street Rodding *Hall of Fame*7 Hewko St.
St. Catharines, ON
L2N 2E2

You can download the nomination form or send it in online at:

www.csrhof.com